
FS 550e/6 07 <2007><EU><2403G4>
CLUTCH COVER

2933

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 80030001044 CLUTCH COVER CPL. 04 1.00

7 80034007053 SLIDING SLEEVE PLASTIC-COAT 03 1.00

18 61030019050 CIRCLIP OIL LEVEL GLASS 03 1.00

19 59030019000 OIL LEVEL GLASS G 1777 Y 1.00

20 58030020000 PLUG M 24X3 1.00

21 0770191015 O-RING 19,00X3,00 NBR 1.00

23 59030023000 dowel sleeve 6x8x11.5 2.00

25 80030025000 GASKET CLUTCH COVER 03 1.00

26 80030026000 OUTER CLUTCH COVER 03 1.00

27 80030027100 GASKET OUTER CLUTCH COVER 05 1.00

52 80035052000 WATER PUMP COVER 03 1.00

53 80035053000 GASKET WATER PUMP COVER 03 1.00

54 0471100010 CIRCLIP DIN0471-10X1 1.00

55 80035055000 WATER PUMP GEAR 03 1.00

56 0402251980 NEEDLEROL.DIN5402 NRA 2,5X19,8 1.00

60* 0760101844 SHAFT SEAL RING 10X18X4 BSL V. 2.00

63 0625062013 BALL BEARING SPEC.B.B.SKF 6201 1.00

65 0770173024 O-RING 17,30X2,40 NBR 70 SH 1.00

72 80040060000 NEEDLE BEARING HK 0810 03 2.00

73 80040025050 BUSHING 12X15X9,7 1.00

80 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 3.00

81 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 4.00

82 0015060253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8 9.00

83 0015060303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 1.00

86 0015060453 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X45 WS=8 525 SMR 1.00



* = New part


